## **Technology Acceptable Use Agreement**

## STUDENT/PARENT STATEMENT OF RESPONSIBILITIES

The Technology Acceptable Use Agreement will be signed by students upon initial enrollment in Campbell County School District and again **annually**.

Students will be responsible for their assigned devices provided by the school district.

Informal and formal reviewing of the Technology Acceptable Use Policies, Regulations and Digital Citizenship responsibilities will take place throughout a student's academic career.			
STUDENT'S NAME	GRADUATION YEAR		
PARENT/GUARDIAN			
<ul> <li>TECHNOLOGY USAGE AGREEMENT         (initial I have read and understand the CCSD Technology Acceptable Use Regulation (7100-R Section 3).</li> <li>IMAGE RELEASE - I have read and understand that my child may be photographed video or recorded for use with educational purposes and I give permission for my student's picture and/o work to be published electronically YES NO</li> </ul>			
		Parent/Guardian Name (please print)	Parent/Guardian Signature
		Date	
STUDENT			
$\underline{X}$ I have read and understand the Section 3).	CCSD Technology Acceptable Use Regulation (7100-R		
Please have the student sign to the best of the	eir ability. (Printing is permitted).		
Student Name (please print)	Student Signature		
Date Graduation Year			
Due Process			

Campbell County School District will apply appropriate discipline for violations of the signed Technology Acceptable Use Regulation, which may include revocation of the privilege of a user's access to technology devices, digital resources, and network infrastructure, along with information technology. Other appropriate disciplinary or legal action may be undertaken by Campbell County School District administration.